TN Schlussrangliste Fr. 2.-
I\ Appenzeller Kantonaler Schwingertag
ST Waldstatt, 07. Juli 2013
1 * 58.75 Forrer Arnold *** Stein SG +=tttt
2 58.50 Bless Michael *** Gais AP O+++++
3 58.00 Zwyssig Raphael ** Gais AP ++++0+
4 57.75 Orlik Armon * Landquart GR O++-++
5a * 57.50 Schlapfer Markus ** Niederburen AP +-+++40
b Gurtner Pascal ** Schaffhausen SH —t+-++
6 a 57.25 Hersche Martin ** Appenzell AP —t+++-
b Riget Tobias ** Schanis SG ++0++-
c Orlik Curdin * Landquart GR +-+0++
d Inauen Franz * Appenzell AP 0++0++
e Frick Andreas Urnasch AP 0+0+++ Neukranzer
7 a 57.00 Oertig Adrian ** Goldingen SG -+t
b Nageli Marco * Mettmenstetten ZH 0—++++
c Gwerder Andreas ** Hutten ZH —++0++
d Busser Andy *** Ottoberg SG O—++++
e Schlegel Sandro * Trimmis GR +0++0+
f Roth Martin * Herisau AP ++0++0
g Odermatt Christoph * Bauma ZH 0++0++
h Kuster Marcel ** Altstatten SG AP ++0++0
[ Korrodi Paul * Schoénenberg ZH ZH +0++0+
j Kohler Fredi ** Pfafers SG 0+++0+
k Fassler Andreas ** Appenzell AP +0+0++
ohne Kranz
8 a 56.50 Knechtle Martin ** Ganterschwil SG ++-++0
b Fritschi Reto ** Rorbas ZH O++-++
c Schmid Dominik Hundwil AP ++0+0+
d Schlapfer Matthias * Wolfhalden AP +0+++0
e Fejzaj Naim * Wolfhalden AP +0+++0
9a 56.25 Coray Beda * Altstatten SG 0+++0+
b Bleiker Reto * Sargans SG +0++0+
c Inauen Daniel * Appenzell AP —0++-+
d Baumann Rico Flawil SG +—+0-+
10 a 56.00 Fassler Patrick Herisau AP ++--40
b Kammermann Thomas * Zlrich ZH +0+0-+
11 a 55.75 Surbeck Peter * Hallau SH —0+++-
b Streuli Martin * Unteregg SG -0++-+
C Nigg Lukas * Winterthur ZH —+-+40
d Stahel Felix * Turbenthal ZH -++0+0
e Roth Andreas Gais SG ++0-+0
f Junker Nik Mettmenstetten ZH +0+0-+
g Inauen Aurel Appenzell AP 0-0+++
h Bernold Christian Walenstadt SG ++0-+0
[ Kuster Thomas * Altstatten SG AP +04+0+0
j Kndpfel Markus Hundwil AP 0+0+0+
k Elmer Daniel * Rueterswil SG 00++0+

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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55.50

55.25

55.00

54.75

54.50

54.25

54.00

53.75

53.50

Scherrer Willi
Riget Ivan *
Buhler Peter **
Bickel Stefan *
Meier Remo **
Knopfel Hansueli *
Koch Thomas
Frauchiger Remo
Wicki Andreas
Wettstein Daniel
Vestner Bruno *
Schlumpf Dominik
Raschle Adrian
Pedrazzi Marco *
Oertle Daniel
Mettler Valentin
Inauen Andreas
Hersche Stefan
Hersche Daniel
Braun Mathias
Willi Romeo
Scheiwiller Tobias
Manser Mathias
Schmid Patrick
Féhn Remo
Arztmann Beda
Good Marco
Walser Bernd
Vogel Beat *
Inauen Roman
Brugger Stefan *
Schrepfer Roy
Gundolf Samuel

von Allmen Michael

Bucher Roland
Keller Werner
Hofstetter Manuel *
Mortellaro Andrea
Marugg Casper
Arnold Christian
Raymann David
Krebs Clemens
Koster Patrick
Tanner Adrian
Schudel Simon
Mosli Reto

Leuppi Karim

Finn Sissombun
Ackermann Roman
Weibel Lucien

Schoénenberger Christian

Ruegg Roger
Nageli Roman *
Lanter Andreas
Morger Adrian

Schonenberger Bjorn

Niederglatt SG
Goldingen
Weesen
Hochfelden
Altstatten
Hundwil
Gonten
Bauma
Steinmaur
Zurich
Speicherschwendi
Oetwil am See
St. Peterzell
Trallikon
Hundwil

Neu St. Johann
Appenzell
Appenzell
Appenzell
Gibswil-Ried
Altstatten SG
St.Gallen
Appenzell
Appenzell
Landquart
Ossingen
Sargans
Vaduz

Benken
Brilisau
Maladers
Speicher

Gais
Rorschach
Wald ZH
Herisau

Gais

Bertschikon (Gossau

Flerden
Neuhaus SG
Ricken SG
Oberdorf BL
Appenzell
Waldstatt
Beggingen
Gais
Winterthur
Gais
Schoénengrund
Winterthur
Mettmenstetten
Eschenbach SG
Mettmenstetten
Kollbrunn
Hinwil

Arnegg

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

SG
ZH
SG
ZH
SG
AP
AP
ZH
ZH
ZH
AP
ZH
AP
SH
AP
SG
AP
AP
AP
ZH
AP
SG
AP
AP
GR
ZH
SG
GR
SG
AP
GR
SG
AP
AP
ZH
AP
AP
ZH
GR
SG
SG
AP
AP
AP
SH
AP
ZH
AP
AP
ZH
ZH
SG
ZH
ZH
ZH
SG

—+-0++
+-—+0+
—++0+-
O+-+-+
0+++00
0++0+0
+004+0+7
+0+——+
++00+0
+0+0+0
0+++00
+00+0+
+04+040
0++0+0
0+0++0
+0+00+
0++00+
++00+0
++000+
+00+0+
0+-+0+
+0+-0+
-+0+0+
+0+4+00
++00+0
0+0+0+
++000-
0+0++0
+0+4+00
00+++40
+0+-0-
-+0-40
-+0-+0
0+00-+
+00+4+0-
00+0+0
0++000
0-+-0+
-+0-40
-0+0+0
0+0+00
+00+--
++000-
+0+000
+00+00
++0000
+0+000
+004+00
0++000
0+0+4+00
00++00
++0000
00++00
0+0+4+00
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53.00

35.50

35.25

34.50
34.25
34.00

Enz Dominik
Baldinger Michael
Langenegger Beat
Wicki Cedric

Wey Nicola
Truninger Manuel
Sturzenegger Matthias
Stark Christian
Rhyner Marco
Oertig Simon
Fausch Kjetil
Eugster Silvio
Dobler Mathias
Bosshard Lukas
Wild Thomas
Steiner Markus
Signer Thomas
Preisig Pascal
Pfister Florian
Marugg Ursin
Kuratli Werner
Fuster Sepp
Wittenwiler Sami
Sturzenegger Michael
Schwyn Adrian
Mockli Adrian
Langenegger Remo
Harder Ben;

Dorig Markus
Streule Marco
Braun Mario
Schllichter Fabian
Scherrer Pascal
Ritzmann Bernhard
Odermatt Michi
Manser Fabian
Koch Reto

27.25 Prenner Stefan
25.75 Ott André *
9.75 Babler Sandro *

Gais

Herisau

Gais

Balgach
Stafa
Mosnhang
Speicher
Urnasch
Walde
Gossau SG
Weite
Rorschach
Brilisau
Oetwil am See
Flawil
Niederneunforn
Herisau
Scharans
Zuzwil
Flerden
Ebnat-Kappel
Appenzell
Schwellbrunn
Herisau
Merishausen
Schlatt TG
Gais
St.Pelagiberg
Appenzell
Gais
Gibswil-Ried
Winterthur
Miuselbach
Neunkirch
Hausen am Albis
Gonten
Gonten
Maladers
Wolfhausen
Jonschwil

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

AP
AP
AP
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ZH
SG
SG
AP
SG
SG
SG
AP
AP
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GR
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AP
AP
AP
SH
SH
AP
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ZH
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+-00
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-00+
00+-
-00+
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00+0
0040
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+000
000+
0040
0+00
0+00
00+0
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00-
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Unfall
Unfall
Unfall
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